Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report
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The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's *—5
policy requirements.
Breckland
. . . . . . . . COUNCIL
No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application Client Company Name

Number Issue Date Licence Number Client First Name Surname (Where Applicable) Premises Name Licence Type Application Type

159465 09/04/2021  SLO417 Patrick Joice YANA Project Small Society Lotteries Expired

159460 09/04/2021 GPL0O013 Ladbrokes Betting & Gaming Ltd Coral Betting Premises (Other than Track) Licence Cancellation/Surrender of Licence



General Licensing Openness Report
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The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to K
them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements. Breckland

COUNCIL

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application Licence Company Name
Number Issue Date Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises/Society Name Licence Type Application Type
159463 09/04/2021 HHO0206 Dawn Taylor World Cancer Care House to House Collection Charity Return Received



Licensing Act 2003 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy
requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.

S
&
Breckland

COUNCIL

Application
Number
159391
159369
159309
159307
159145

Issue Date

09/04/2021
08/04/2021
09/04/2021
09/04/2021
09/04/2021

Licence
Number Client First Name Client Surname
PLO346
PL1057
PL1049
PLO165
CP0059

Company Name
(Where applicable)
DJT Rocklands Ltd
BP Qil UK Ltd
Redooze Ltd

RSS Thetford Ltd
Brisley Cricket Club

Premises Name

The White Hart
Besthorpe SF Connect
Maxxi Polii

LPR Extra

Brisley Cricket Club

Licence Type

Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence

Club Premises Certificate

Application Type

Variation

Vary DPS

Transfer/Vary DPS Application
Transfer/Vary DPS Application
New Application



Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated
powers and on being satisfied that the decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:

«Yapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or
* applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements
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Breckland

COUNCIL

Application
Number
159466
159464
159461
159450

Licence
Issue Date Number
09/04/2021 CDO0399
09/04/2021 PV0266
09/04/2021 HVO0574
08/04/2021 HV0665

Client First Name

Ashley
Angela

Tanya Lorraine

Client Surname

Denman
Adams

James

Operator Name
(Where applicable)

LJ's Taxis Ltd

Licence Type

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Application Type

Covid-19 : Full Medical Received
Renewal

Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
New Application
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