Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application				Client	Company Name	
Number	Issue Date	Licence Number	Client First Name	Surname	(Where Applicable)	Premises Name
159465	09/04/2021	SL0417	Patrick	Joice		YANA Project
159460	09/04/2021	GPL0013			Ladbrokes Betting & Gaming Ltd	Coral



Licence Type Small Society Lotteries Betting Premises (Other than Track) Licence

Application Type Expired Cancellation/Surrender of Licence

General Licensing Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application		Licence			Company Name	
Number	Issue Date	Number	Client First Name	Client Surname	(Where applicable)	Premises/Society Name
159463	09/04/2021	HH0206	Dawn	Taylor		World Cancer Care



Licence Type House to House Collection Application Type Charity Return Received

Licensing Act 2003 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.

Application		Licence			Company Name	
Number	Issue Date	Number	Client First Name	Client Surname	(Where applicable)	Premises Name
159391	09/04/2021	PL0346			DJT Rocklands Ltd	The White Hart
159369	08/04/2021	PL1057			BP Oil UK Ltd	Besthorpe SF Con
159309	09/04/2021	PL1049			Redooze Ltd	Maxxi Polii
159307	09/04/2021	PL0165			RSS Thetford Ltd	LPR Extra
159145	09/04/2021	CP0059			Brisley Cricket Club	Brisley Cricket Clu



ne rt Connect

Club

Licence Type Premises Licence Premises Licence Premises Licence Premises Licence Club Premises Certificate

Application Type

Variation Vary DPS Transfer/Vary DPS Application Transfer/Vary DPS Application New Application

Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:



Yapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or
applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements

Application Number	Licence Issue Date Number	Client First Name	Client Surname	Operator Name (Where applicable)	Licence Type	Application Type
159466	09/04/2021 CD0399	Ashley	Denman		Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	Covid-19 : Full Medical Received
159464	09/04/2021 PV0266	Angela	Adams		Private Hire Vehicle	Renewal
159461	09/04/2021 HV0574			LJ's Taxis Ltd	Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
159450	08/04/2021 HV0665	Tanya Lorraine	James		Hackney Carriage Vehicle	New Application